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Phone 

Numbers 

SodaBottleOpnerwala 

Delhi         

Khan 
Market  

Nitin Chaudhary nitin.c@sodabottleopenerwala.com  9953149712 
Khan 

Market  

CyberHub Karan Chahal karan.c@olivebarandkitchen.com 9887799844 CyberHub 

DLF Mall of 
India 

Anoop Srivastav anoop.s@olivebarandkitchen.com 9899585808 
DLF Mall of 

India 

 
Mumbai        Mumbai   

BKC Merwin Sequeria merwin.s@olivebarandkitchen.com 9867689283 BKC 
 

 

Thane Bunty  bunty.b@olivebarandkitchen.com 9819771801 Thane 
 

 

Hyderabad 
Nihar Ranjan 

Nayak 
nihar.n@olivebarandkitchen.com 9959961854 Hyderabad 

 

 

Kolkata  Bulet manager.sbow@olivebarandkitchen.com 6290280796 Kolkata   

Bangalore  Abani Kanta Kabi abani.k@olivebarandkitchen.com 9030882841 Bangalore   

Toast & Tonic  

Bangalore Binoy Sharma binoy.s@olivebarandkitchen.com 7204124362 
080 4111 

6879 

 

The Fatty Bao  

Bangalore          

Indira 
Nagar 

Anwar Muzahir anwar.m@olivebarandkitchen.com 9738519986 9986851549  

Lavelle 
Road 

Bhutesh Chinna bhutesh.c@olivebarandkitchen.com 8553138557 9901764711  

CANTAN  
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Lavelle 
Road 

Bhutesh Chinna bhutesh.c@olivebarandkitchen.com 8553138557 9019296386  

Guppy 
       

Nishant Gaurav 9868583776    

Olly - Gurugram        

  
Shailesh Jha shailesh.j@olivebarandkitchen.com 9910488148 8130838811  

  
Bhanu Pratap bhanu.p@olivebarandkitchen.com 9911430866    

Monkey Bar  

  New Delhi 011 4109 5155      

Monkey Bar  

Delhi Azeem Amroh azeem.a@olivebarandkitchen.com 9810970220 
92894 
11500 

 

Mumbai Pankaj Shinde pankaj.s@olivebarandkitchen.com 9867207201 
77100 
83222 

 

Bengaluru Robert robert.m@olivebarandkitchen.com 8655464502 8655464500  
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